
 

KIRBYVILLE CONSOLIDATED INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING DATES 

September 2018 – August 2019 

 

 

All meetings will be held at 7:00 p.m. at the Booker-Horn Building, unless otherwise noted 
 

 

 

 

September 17, 2018 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

October 15, 2018 Monday 7:00 pm Public Hearing F.I.R.S.T. Public Hearing 

October 15, 2018 Monday 7:15 pm Regular Meeting  

November 12, 2018 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

December 17, 2018 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

January 14, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

February 11, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

March 18, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

April 8, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

May 20, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting Canvass Vote 

June 17, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

July 15, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

July 29, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Goals & Expectations/Budget 

Workshop 

August 19, 2019 Monday 7:00 pm Regular Meeting  

August 22, 2019 Thursday 7:00 pm Special Meeting Tax Rate/Budget 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOARD ADOPTED 08.20.2018 


